4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l.jankowice 4

1141329M
1197804M
1141330M
1197806M
1197887M
0305187F
1197898M
1197801M
1141451F
1197891M
1197825M
1197803M
1197830F

: 50
: 386.23 km
Cod columbofil: 75
Latitudine 47

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 20505279

-1.

17

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

:31 GPS

:31 40

:31 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB141980
| DA30136A
|[DB141919
|[DB1419A0
|DB141872
|DB14183B
|DB141879
|DB141928
|DB1418F2
| DAS3C71B
|IDB14190E
| DA62565A
|DB141918

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

19240

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

jankowice 4

22°24"45,.79'E
14.06.2025 06:03:00
Sura Haiducilor

26° 10"

| Sec |Ant |
:46.0 |OK |0
:57.6 |OK |0
:27.3 |OK |0
42.2 |OK |0
58.5 |OK |0
:53.2 |OK |0
07.9 |OK |0
14.6 |OK |0
05.0 |OK |0
32.2 |OK |0
:27.9 |OK |0
:06.8 |OK |0
:24.3 |OK |0

5 13:48:
5 13:48:52
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o
H
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15,06.,2025 10¢

54 LIVE

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406009
ARA9029C4
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/233659_1749751293.pdf

